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Please Note: These statistics were updated in February 2019 April 2018

and may differ from their original posting. If you require a Construct Construct
copy of the original statistics for a particular month, please Construct Construct Duplex, Duplex,
contact: ppd-help@winnipeg.ca SED SED M M
—_— — Housing Housing
Triplex Triplex
NEIGHBOURHOOD NAME & NUMBER MONTH — Y-T-D Month Y-T--D

1.104  SPENCE

1.106 EARL GREY

1.108 DANIEL MCINTYRE

1112 ST. MATTHEWS

1118 SARGENT PARK

1.602 BEAUMONT

1.604  GRANT PARK

1.609  WILDWOOD

1626  SIR JOHN FRANKLIN
1.631  WELLINGTON CRESCENT

1.665 LORD ROBERTS

2114  WESTON

2.124  BROOKLANDS

2.203 KING EDWARD

2204 BRUCE PARK

2205 DEER LODGE

2.608 VARSITY VIEW

2.614 ERIC COY

2621 OLD TUXEDO

2.633 BETSWORTH

w

2649 RIDGEWOOD SOUTH

3.105  WEST ALEXANDER
3.301 DUFFERIN
3.302  WILLIAM WHYTE

3.303 BURROWS CENTRAL
3.305 LUXTON

[EEN

3.306  ST.JOHN'S
3.309 JEFFERSON
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3.314 SEVEN OAKS
( SFDCONDEM) Pade No: 1
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3.318
3.319
3.320
3.326
3.327
3.333
3.337
4.401
4.412
4.413
4414
4.416
4.417
4.418
4.419
4.424
4.427
4.434
5.502
5.508
5.513
5.516
5.518
5.521
5.530
5.543
5.553
5.557
5.671
5.680

MARGARET PARK

INKSTER GARDENS
LEILA-MCPHILLIPS TRIANGLE
LEILA NORTH

NORTH INKSTER INDUSTRIAL
WEST KILDONAN INDUSTRIAL
AMBER TRAILS

CHALMERS

MUNROE EAST

ROSSMERE-A

CANTERBURY PARK

MISSION GARDENS

PEGUIS

RIVER EAST

SPRINGFIELD NORTH
GRASSIE

KIL-CONA PARK
ROSSMERE-B

CENTRAL ST. BONIFACE
GLENWOOD

NORWOOD EAST

VARENNES

KINGSTON CRESCENT
PULBERRY

DAKOTA CROSSING

ST. VITAL PERIMETER SOUTH
SAGE CREEK

FRAIPONT

TURNBULL DRIVE
BRIDGWATER FOREST

April 2018
Construct
Construct ~ Construct —p—:-D;O{zX
ﬂ SF—D Housing
Triplex
MONTH Y--T--D Month

Construct
Duplex,
Row_
Housing,
Triplex

D
o
S

N

N

SN

[E=N
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April 2018
Construct Construct
Construct Construct Duplex, Duplex,
SFD SFD Row. Row
— Housing, Housing
Triplex Triple
NEIGHBOURHOOD NAME & NUMBER MONTH Y--T--D Month Y-T-D

20 5

5.682  SOUTH POINTE
5.683 SOUTH POINTE WEST
5.684 BRIDGWATER TRAILS

LLL
LLL
LLLL

5.685 BRIDGWATER LAKES 1

LLLL

117 518 47 198
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