Summary of Single Family Dwelling Permits By Neighbourhood City of Winnipeg Planning, Property and Development Department

Place Note T	has a statistics were undated in February 2010	April 2018			
Please Note: These statistics were updated in February 2019 and may differ from their original posting. If you require a copy of the original statistics for a particular month, please contact: ppd-help@winnipeg.ca		Construct SFD	Construct SFD	Construct Duplex, Row Housing,	Construct Duplex, Row Housing,
NEIGHBOURHOOD NAME & NUMBER		MONTH	<u>YTD</u>	<u>Triplex</u> <u>Month</u>	Triplex YTD
		0	2	0	0
1.104	SPENCE	0	0	0	6
1.106	EARL GREY	0	2	0	0
1.108	DANIEL MCINTYRE	0	0	2	2
1.112	ST. MATTHEWS	0	0	3	6
1.118	SARGENT PARK	1	1	0	0
1.602	BEAUMONT	2	2	0	0
1.604	GRANT PARK	0	0	0	3
1.609	WILDWOOD	0	0	0	8
1.626	SIR JOHN FRANKLIN	0	3	0	0
1.631	WELLINGTON CRESCENT	1	1	0	0
1.665	LORD ROBERTS	1	1	0	0
2.114	WESTON	0	2	0	0
2.124	BROOKLANDS	0	6	0	0
2.203	KING EDWARD	2	8	0	0
2.204	BRUCE PARK	0	1	0	0
2.205	DEER LODGE	0	1	0	0
2.608	VARSITY VIEW	0	1	0	0
2.614	ERIC COY	1	1	0	0
2.621	OLD TUXEDO	0	2	0	0
2.633	BETSWORTH	1	2	0	0
2.649	RIDGEWOOD SOUTH	8	32	0	0
3.105	WEST ALEXANDER	0	0	0	2
3.301	DUFFERIN	0	1	0	0
3.302	WILLIAM WHYTE	0	5	0	4
3.303	BURROWS CENTRAL	4	5	0	0
3.305	LUXTON	1	1	0	0
3.306	ST. JOHN'S	0	0	2	14
3.309	JEFFERSON	2	7	2	2
3.314	SEVEN OAKS	0	1	0	0
				/ OTT O O T	

1

Summary of Single Family Dwelling Permits By Neighbourhood City of Winnipeg Planning, Property and Development Department

April 2018

	April 2018		Construct	Construct	
		Construct SFD	Construct SFD	Duplex, Row Housing, Triplex	Duplex, Row Housing, Triplex
NEIGHBOURHOOD NAME & NUMBER		MONTH	<u>YTD</u>	Month	<u>YTD</u>
3.318	MARGARET PARK	2	2	0	0
3.319	INKSTER GARDENS	13	49	0	2
3.320	LEILA-MCPHILLIPS TRIANGLI	0	1	0	0
3.326	LEILA NORTH	2	22	0	0
3.327	NORTH INKSTER INDUSTRIAL	2	6	0	0
3.333	WEST KILDONAN INDUSTRIAI	0	0	8	20
3.337	AMBER TRAILS	0	0	0	17
4.401	CHALMERS	0	3	0	0
4.412	MUNROE EAST	0	1	0	0
4.413	ROSSMERE-A	0	0	0	4
4.414	CANTERBURY PARK	2	2	0	0
4.416	MISSION GARDENS	1	1	0	0
4.417	PEGUIS	0	8	4	28
4.418	RIVER EAST	1	2	0	0
4.419	SPRINGFIELD NORTH	0	2	0	0
4.424	GRASSIE	8	44	0	0
4.427	KIL-CONA PARK	1	1	0	0
4.434	ROSSMERE-B	0	2	0	0
5.502	CENTRAL ST. BONIFACE	1	2	0	4
5.508	GLENWOOD	2	11	0	4
5.513	NORWOOD EAST	1	1	0	0
5.516	VARENNES	0	2	0	2
5.518	KINGSTON CRESCENT	0	1	0	0
5.521	PULBERRY	1	1	0	0
5.530	DAKOTA CROSSING	6	22	0	0
5.543	ST. VITAL PERIMETER SOUTH	0	2	0	0
5.553	SAGE CREEK	11	49	0	0
5.557	FRAIPONT	12	72	0	0
5.671	TURNBULL DRIVE	0	1	0	0
5.680	BRIDGWATER FOREST	0	1	0	0
				(SFDCONDEM) Page No:

2018.12.28

Summary of Single Family Dwelling Permits By Neighbourhood City of Winnipeg Planning, Property and Development Department

April 2018

		Construct SFD	Construct SFD	Duplex, Row Housing,	Construct Duplex, Row Housing,
NEIGHBOURHOOD NAME & NUMBER		MONTH	<u>YTD</u>	<u>Triplex</u> <u>Month</u>	<u>Triplex</u> <u>YTD</u>
5.682	SOUTH POINTE	0	12	20	50
5.683	SOUTH POINTE WEST	7	38	0	0
5.684	BRIDGWATER TRAILS	8	34	6	20
5.685	BRIDGWATER LAKES	12	35	0	0
		117	518	47	198